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safety is our concern

NEW! Seminars in Wertheim
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4 Product overview Lutz-Jesco

Stepper motor-driven diaphragm dosing pumps  
 � 2.6 – 180 l/h up to 20 bar

Solenoid-driven diaphragm dosing pumps 
 � 0.5 – 15 l/h up to 16 bar

Motor-driven diaphragm dosing pumps 
 � 4 – 1020 l/h up to 16 bar

Motor-driven piston dosing pumps 
 � 0.1 – 4100 l/h up to 400 bar

Motor piston diaphragm dosing pumps 
 � 14 – 700 l/h up to 200 bar
 � 6.3 – 1536 l/h up to 25 bar

NEW

Dosing pumps & accessories



5Product overview Lutz-Jesco

~ 235

~ 
21

8

X

~ 
17

8

~ 
14

0

~ 235

~ 
21

8

X

~ 
17

8

~ 
14

0

Chlorinators up to 200 kg/h
Chlorinators

 � Chlorinators and vacuum regulators
 � Chlorine evaporator
 � Flow meter
 � Regulation valves
 � Changeover switch
 � Ejectors / Non-return valves

Accessories
 � Auxilliary valves
 �Manifolds
 �Moisture eliminator
 � Expansion systems
 � Diffuser
 � Filters for chlorine gas
 � Injection nozzles for chlorine gas
 � Safety blowoff valves
 � Safety shutoff valves 

Room and protective equipment
 � Gas warning devices
 � Pressure safety shutoff valves
 � Crane cross beams / crane scales
 � Drum scales / drum supports
 � Chlorine scrubber
 � Valve closing system

With their matching components, from chlorine 
dosing to analysis and warning devices,  

Lutz-Jesco chlorination systems meet all modern 
system requirements. They are distinguished by 
their reliability and repeated dosing accuracy."



6 Product overview Lutz-Jesco

Measurement and control technology

TOPAX® - Single and multi-channel controller 

Water sampling stations for:
 � Drinking water
 � Bath water
 � Industrial applications

Gas warning devices for: 
 � Chlorine gas 
 � Chlorine dioxide 
 �Ozone

Sensors
 �Optical measuring cells: turbidity, dissolved oxygen 
 � Amperometric measuring cells for disinfection  
measurement 
 � Diaphragm-covered measuring cells
 � Conductivity measuring cells
 � pH/redox single-rod measuring cells
 � Temperature sensors
 � Gas sensors

Software
 � TopView - Creation of measurement reports
 � TopReader - For analysing trend data

Accessories
 � Buffer solutions, fittings, photometers

NEW
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Product overview Lutz-Jesco

Disinfection systems

Chlorine dioxide systems
 � EASYZON 5 (diluted solution)
 � EASYZON D (diluted solution)
 � EASYZON C (concentrated solution)

Sodium hypochlorite systems
 � EASYCHLORGEN
 �MINICHLORGEN

Calcium hypochlorite systems
 � EASYCHLORMIX
 � SAFETYCHLORMIX

Flow-trough chlorine electrolysis systems
 � TECHNOMAT (private)
 � TECHNOSTAR (commercial)



8

  JANUARY   APRIL   MAY

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

19

20

21

22

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

  JUNE  FEBRUARY   MARCH

Seminar overview

Seminar calendar 2024

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

10

11

12

13

06

07

08

09

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

01

02

03

04

05

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

14

15

16

17

18

23

24

25

26

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

News from  
standardisation

Chlorine gas dosing

Measurement and  
control technology

Disinfection

Dosing technology

Chlorine gas dosing

Measurement and  
control technology

News from  
standardisation

Disinfection

Dosing Technology



9

2024
  OCTOBER  JULY   AUGUST   SEPTEMBER   DECEMBER  NOVEMBER

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

27

28

29

30

31

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

32

33

34

35

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

36

37

38

39

40

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

41

42

43

44

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

45

46

47

48

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

49

50

51

52

53

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Mi

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Chlorine gas dosing

Measurement and control 
technology

Disinfection

Dosing Technology

News from  
standardisation

Chlorine gas dosing
 
 

Measurement and control 
technology

Disinfection

Dosing Technology



10 General Information

General Information

Participants
To guarantee intensive training for individual  
seminar participants, the number of participants is 
limited. 
If the seminar is booked out, we will offer you an 
alternative date. 
 

Registration
Please register by e-mail using our form: 

service@lutz-jesco.com 

4 weeks before the start of the seminar. You will  
receive a registration confirmation from us  
immediately. Additional documents, such as travel 
instructions and a detailed programme, will be sent in 
good time prior to the seminar. 
We reserve the right to cancel the seminar at any 
time.

Please inform us if a participant is unable to attend 
or if a different employee will be attending instead.

Hotel
We are happy to make a hotel reservation for you. 
Please specify your preferences on the registration 
form. Please settle the bill directly with the hotel.

Costs
The seminar fees are listed with the relevant seminar 
descriptions. These include beverages, a midday 
meal and training documentation.

Target groups
Technical personnel, service engineers, customer 
service, water technicians 



11

26

20

Ø
50

22
0

59

8/12

Dosing technology

Dosing technology seminar

Dates

You will learn about the technical fundamentals of 
dosing technology and the correct installation and 
maintenance procedures. Save on costs with an  
in-house service and product support capabilities.

Topics: Theory and practice
 � Dosing technology basics
 �Operation of dosing pumps
 � Accessories for the plant installation
 �Maintenance of dosing pumps

Wertheim, in German: 
17.04. / 27.06. / 16.10. / 12.12.

Participants: 4 to a maximum of 8 participants
One-day seminar: 09:00 - 16:00
Price per person: 389.00 euros

Venue: 
Lutz-Jesco GmbH / Am Kreuzeck 10 / DE-97877 Wertheim



12 Chlorine gas dosing

Chlorine gas dosing seminar

Dates

This seminar trains you how to carry out maintenance 
and checks on Jesco chlorine gas units. You will learn 
everything there is to know about installing and  
operating chlorinators as well as the applicable  
regulations. 

Topics: Theory and practice
 � Chlorine handling
 � Structure and safety regulations for chlorine gas 
rooms
 � Construction of chlorinators
 �Operating Lutz-Jesco chlorine gas units
 �Operating gas warning devices and accessories

Wertheim, in German: 
12.03. / 22.05. / 10.09. / 12.11.

Participants: 4 to a maximum of 8 participants
One-day seminar: 09:00 - 16:00
Price per person: 389.00 euros

Venue: 
Lutz-Jesco GmbH / Am Kreuzeck 10 / DE-97877 Wertheim
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Disinfection

Disinfection seminar

Dates

You will learn the technical basics of 
disinfection technology and the correct selection 
and installation of disinfection systems. 

Topics: Theory and practice
 � Disinfection basics
 � Disinfection systems from Lutz-Jesco
 �Operating Lutz-Jesco disinfection systems

Wertheim, in German: 
16.04. / 26.06. / 15.10. / 11.12.

Participants: 4 to a maximum of 8 participants
One-day seminar: 09:00 - 16:00
Price per person: 389.00 euros

Venue: 
Lutz-Jesco GmbH / Am Kreuzeck 10 / DE-97877 Wertheim
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Measurement and control technology seminar

Dates

This seminar will teach you how to program the  
TOPAX measurement and control equipment and how 
to handle, calibrate and maintain sensors. Theoretical 
and practical exercises will teach you how to recognise 
and rectify faults.

Topics: Theory and practice
 � Programming the TOPAX measurement amplifiers 
and controllers
 � Calibrating and maintaining the sensors
 �Operating Lutz-Jesco water sampling stations
 �Measuring chlorine, pH, Redox and conductivity in 
water
 � Handling the measuring cells
 � Avoiding operating errors
 � Examples of systems
 � Further topics are possible after agreement

Wertheim, in German: 
13.03. / 23.05. / 11.09. / 13.11.

Participants: 4 to a maximum of 8 participants
One-day seminar: 09:00 - 16:00
Price per person: 389.00 euros

Venue: 
Lutz-Jesco GmbH / Am Kreuzeck 10 / DE-97877 Wertheim

Measurement and control technology
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Lutz Jesco series of lectures

Dates

News from standardisation

Target group: 
Operators of chlorine gas systems and electrolysis 
systems, water technicians, pool managers, operations 
managers, pool attendants, pool specialists, technical 
personnel for swimming facilities, service engineers

Topics: Chlorination systems
 � General information about chlorination systems
 � DIN 19606 - new normative requirements for  
chlorine gas systems
 � General information about water treatment

Speaker: Thomas Beutel
Manager for business development 
of Lutz-Jesco GmbH, Wedemark

Expert for swimming pool technology and dosing  
systems engineering, member of committees and 
working groups of DIN, DVGW, DGfdB, BSW and  
Figawa. 
 
 

Wedemark, in German: 
11.03. / 24.05. / 11.11.

Participants: 4 to a maximum of 8 participants
One-day seminar: 09:00 - 16:00
Price per person: 389.00 euros

Venue: 
Lutz-Jesco GmbH / Am Kreuzeck 10 / DE-97877 Wertheim

Lecture series
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Hotel recommendations in Wertheim

Hotel Wertheimer Stuben
Rechte Tauberstraße 2
97877 Wertheim

Phone: +49 9342 9357270
info@wertheimer-stuben.de
www.wertheimer-stuben.de 

Do you have questions about our seminars?  
Our experts will be happy to advise you:

Phone: +49 (0) 5130 5802-30
E-mail: service@lutz-jesco.com

The company Lutz-Jesco can be reached simply 
and quickly. Whether by train or by car. Wertheim is 
situated close to the A3 motorway and is just half an 
hour's drive by car from Würzburg.

Have a good trip!

Hotel Schwan Wertheim
Mainplatz 8
97877 Wertheim

Phone: +49 9342 92330
info@hotel-schwan-wertheim.de
www.hotel-schwan-wertheim.de

Seminars in WertheimNEW

Accommodation & Arrival

Hotel in den Herrnwiesen
In den Herrnwiesen 4
97892 Kreuzwertheim

Phone: +49 9342 93130
hotel@herrnwiesen.de
www.hotel-herrnwiesen.de

How to get there
Lutz-Jesco GmbH
Am Kreuzeck 10, 97877 Wertheim
Telephone +49 (0) 9342 8790
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Seminar registration
by e-mail to service@lutz-jesco.com

Seminar:

First name: Company:

Date:

Name: Street:

Job/position: Post Code/City:

Phone: Phone:

Fax: Fax:

E-mail: E-mail:

Participants

Stamp

Date / Signature

Company address

Quick registration:

safety is our concern

Registration form



Lutz-Jesco GmbH
Am Bostelberge 19 | D-30900 Wedemark | Telephone +49 5130 5802-0 | info@lutz-jesco.com | www.lutz-jesco.com

Follow us:


